
Girls MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Kohler 00:10:32.05 42

2 St. Mary (Neenah) 00:10:50.04 51

3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:53.13 61

4 Mishicot 00:11:26.17 73

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Ozaukee 00:10:36.12 4

Bethlehem Lutheran 00:12:59.78 3

Reedsville 00:11:17.91 2

Manitowoc Lutheran 00:12:50.41 2

Howards Grove 00:10:14.79 1

Random Lake 00:12:28.32 1
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Girls MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Kohler 00:10:32.05 10 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 431 Emily Hocevar 00:09:54.99 1

2 3 427 Maria Cardenas 00:10:06.00 3

3 15 434 Leighton Meyer 00:10:47.40 11

4 16 436 Anna Van Dixhorn 00:10:49.84 12

5 19 429 Aubrey Evraets 00:11:02.01 15

6 21 433 Milly Menzer 00:11:05.84 (16)

7 22 435 Eloise Regennitter 00:11:06.16 (17)

2 St. Mary (Neenah) 00:10:50.04 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 686 Hannah Janssen 00:10:26.45 5

2 12 685 Myla DeLeeuw 00:10:45.36 8

3 13 688 Natalie Lee 00:10:46.12 9

4 14 692 Audra Post 00:10:47.26 10

5 26 694 Alice Troian Mello 00:11:25.03 19

6 28 687 Simone Koski 00:11:31.97 (21)

7 35 690 Claire Mislinski 00:11:51.62 (25)

3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:10:53.13 9 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 346 Jocelyn Fogarty 00:10:04.04 2

2 11 342 Amaya Bardon 00:10:41.22 7

3 18 344 Casey Blanke 00:10:51.97 14

4 24 348 Reese Roth 00:11:21.02 18

5 27 350 Ella Wagner 00:11:27.43 20

6 30 345 Katelyn Dirks 00:11:36.54 (22)

7 33 347 Finley Holzwart 00:11:45.51 (23)

4 Mishicot 00:11:26.17 5 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 509 Cali Jo Stodola 00:10:20.38 4

2 10 506 Maggie Butler 00:10:35.68 6

3 17 510 Christa Stodola 00:10:50.85 13

4 34 507 Olivia Ducat 00:11:50.87 24

5 44 508 Emersyn Greenwood 00:13:33.09 26
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Girls MS - 2023 Big East Conference Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 431 Emily Hocevar 8th 00:09:54.99 Kohler

2 2 346 Jocelyn Fogarty 7th 00:10:04.04 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

3 3 427 Maria Cardenas 8th 00:10:06.00 Kohler

4 0 558 Piper Frank 8th 00:10:06.36 Ozaukee

5 0 559 Ashlyn Schubert 7th 00:10:10.44 Ozaukee

6 0 560 Quinn Zimdars 6th 00:10:14.25 Ozaukee

7 0 385 Alexandra Tarkowski 8th 00:10:14.79 Howards Grove

8 4 509 Cali Jo Stodola 5th 00:10:20.38 Mishicot

9 5 686 Hannah Janssen 6th 00:10:26.45 St. Mary (Neenah)

10 6 506 Maggie Butler 8th 00:10:35.68 Mishicot

11 7 342 Amaya Bardon 6th 00:10:41.22 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

12 8 685 Myla DeLeeuw 6th 00:10:45.36 St. Mary (Neenah)

13 9 688 Natalie Lee 6th 00:10:46.12 St. Mary (Neenah)

14 10 692 Audra Post 7th 00:10:47.26 St. Mary (Neenah)

15 11 434 Leighton Meyer 7th 00:10:47.40 Kohler

16 12 436 Anna Van Dixhorn 6th 00:10:49.84 Kohler

17 13 510 Christa Stodola 7th 00:10:50.85 Mishicot

18 14 344 Casey Blanke K 00:10:51.97 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

19 15 429 Aubrey Evraets 5th 00:11:02.01 Kohler

20 0 604 Brooklin Taddy 8th 00:11:03.64 Reedsville

21 (16) 433 Milly Menzer 7th 00:11:05.84 Kohler

22 (17) 435 Eloise Regennitter 6th 00:11:06.16 Kohler

23 0 476 Adriel Barthel 8th 00:11:16.37 Manitowoc Lutheran

24 18 348 Reese Roth K 00:11:21.02 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

25 0 426 Julia Brotz 6th 00:11:22.64 Kohler

26 19 694 Alice Troian Mello 8th 00:11:25.03 St. Mary (Neenah)

27 20 350 Ella Wagner 7th 00:11:27.43 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

28 (21) 687 Simone Koski 8th 00:11:31.97 St. Mary (Neenah)

29 0 605 JoJo Taddy 8th 00:11:32.17 Reedsville

30 (22) 345 Katelyn Dirks 6th 00:11:36.54 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

31 0 430 Olivia Evraets 5th 00:11:38.72 Kohler

32 0 432 Sofia Hocevar 5th 00:11:42.77 Kohler

33 (23) 347 Finley Holzwart K 00:11:45.51 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

34 24 507 Olivia Ducat 7th 00:11:50.87 Mishicot

35 (25) 690 Claire Mislinski 8th 00:11:51.62 St. Mary (Neenah)

36 0 557 Grace Dixon 6th 00:11:53.44 Ozaukee

37 0 658 Rebecca Schultz 6th 00:11:56.18 Bethlehem Lutheran

38 0 693 Emma Swanlund 6th 00:12:24.58 St. Mary (Neenah)

39 0 580 Leslie Ignacio Reyes 8th 00:12:28.32 Random Lake

40 0 652 Julia Detlaff 6th 00:12:38.78 Bethlehem Lutheran

41 0 689 Claire Lundgren 6th 00:12:54.03 St. Mary (Neenah)

42 0 343 Haddie Biller K 00:13:00.86 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

43 0 351 Meadow Wells K 00:13:00.93 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

44 26 508 Emersyn Greenwood 8th 00:13:33.09 Mishicot

45 0 654 Evelyn Grunewald 6th 00:14:24.37 Bethlehem Lutheran

46 0 477 Anna Holper 6th 00:14:24.44 Manitowoc Lutheran

47 0 691 Claire Nelson 7th 00:14:29.07 St. Mary (Neenah)
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